
 

Nashua Choral Society - Spring Semester 2025 
 

Rehearsal Time: Mondays @ 7PM  
Nashua Community College, 505 Amherst St. Nashua 

 
January 13    Monday, Rehearsal    
January 20  Monday, Rehearsal, Pilgrim Church 
January 27     Monday, Rehearsal 
 

Donations:  $85 per semester – due by February 3 
(Make check payable to “Nashua Choral Society”) 

(If assistance is needed, please contact a board member) 
 
February 3  Monday, Rehearsal  
February 10  Monday, Rehearsal 
February 17  Monday, Rehearsal, Pilgrim Church 
February 24  Monday, Rehearsal 
 

March 3   Monday, Rehearsal 
March 10  Monday, Rehearsal  
March 17  Monday, Rehearsal 
March 24  Monday, Rehearsal 
March 31  Monday, Rehearsal  
 
April 7   Monday, Rehearsal 
April 14   Monday, Rehearsal 
April 21   Monday, Rehearsal 
April 28   Monday, Rehearsal 
 
May 5   Monday, Rehearsal 
May 12   Monday, Rehearsal, Immaculate Conception Church 
May 16   Friday, Dress Rehearsal, Immaculate Conception Church 
May 18   Sunday, Spring Concert 3 PM (call time TBA) 
 
June 2   Monday, Member Annual Meeting 
 
  

Enjoy the summer!  See you in September! 
  

 
 

 

Cancellation notices will be sent by email before 5PM. 


